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Monday 13 May  
Research Day 

 
Tuesday 14 May  

Research Day 

 
Wednesday 15 May 

Research Day 

 
Thursday 16 May 
9.30 – 12.30  Economic Globalisation and Sustainable Development  
(Room A105)   Sustainable Development: Concepts and Challenges 1 

Laurent BAECHLER, Director of the MAEIS European Integration and Global Studies  
  

13.30 – 16.30  Economic Globalisation and Sustainable Development  
(Room A105)  Sustainable Development: Concepts and Challenges 2 

Laurent BAECHLER  

 
Friday 17 May 
9.30 – 12.30  Economic Globalisation and Sustainable Development  
(Room A207, A206)  Sustainable Development: Concepts and Challenges 3 

Laurent BAECHLER  
  

Afternoon  Research Afternoon 

 
Monday 20 May 
9.30 – 12.30  Conflict and Cooperation in the International System 
(Room AT10a, AT10b) The War in Libya 

George TZOGOPOULOS, Senior Research Fellow at CIFE 
 

13.30 – 16.30  Conflict and Cooperation in the International System 
(Room AT10a, AT10b) The Greek Economic Crisis and Geopolitical Repercussions  
                                            George TZOGOPOULOS 

 
Tuesday 21 May 

Research Day 

 
Wednesday 22 May 

Research Day 

 
 

Thursday 23 May 
Research Day 

 
Friday 24 May 

Research Day 
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Monday 27 May 
Research Day 

 
Tuesday 28 May  

Research Day 

 
Wednesday 29 May  

Research Day 

 
Thursday 30 May 
10.00 – 12.00  Economic Globalisation and Sustainable Development 

Written Exam 
  

14.00 – 16.00  European Integration and External Action  
Written Exam 

 
Friday 31 May 
10.00 – 12.00  Federalism and Multi-Level Governance 

Written Exam 
  

14.00 – 16.00  Conflict and Cooperation in the International System 
Written Exam 

 
 


